Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / 500 m

500 m - Bambini M / 500 m

Platz

500 m - Bambini W /500 m

Platz
1

O~NO O WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:02:03
00:02:11
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:19
00:02:26
00:02:31
00:02:35
00:02:38
00:02:45
00:02:58
00:03:32
00:03:35

Zeit (brutto)
00:02:07
00:02:17
00:02:23
00:02:25
00:02:33
00:02:43
00:02:48
00:03:10

StartNr.

O~NO O WN PR

StartNr.
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

13. Pleysteiner Stadtlauf am 20.05.2006

Name

Baumler, Tobias
Riedl, Adrian
Kohl, Ludwig
Graf, Benedikt
Artinger, Lukas
Brey, Maximilian
Seer, Jonas
Griner, Christian
Kleber, Simon
Sailer, Maximilian
Koller, Daniel
Woppmann, timo
Dobner, Clemens
Zielbauer, Jonas
Sailer, Konstantin

Name

Stifter, Anna-Lena
Perkmann, Marlene
Rucker, Lisa
Stifter, Lisa-Marie
Reil, Stefanie
Enslein, Laura
Schleicher, Hanna
No6Rner, Franziska

Jahrgang
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2000
2002
2001
2002

Jahrgang
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
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Verein

TB Weiden

TV Vohenstrauf3
DJK Neustadt/WN
TV Vohenstrauf3
TV Vohenstrauf3
TSV Pleystein
TV Vohenstrauf3
DJK Falkenberg
TSV Pleystein
TSV Flossenbiirg
TV Bechtsrieth
TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Pleystein
TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Flossenbirg

Verein

DJK Neustadt/WN

VS Pleystein

TV Vohenstrauf

DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Weiden

VS Pleystein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TV Vohenstrauf3
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